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PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Event 15 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
25/5/13 - 16:15 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (15-16)

1. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.98 443
2. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.96 407
3. VUCICEVIC, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.48 360
4. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 38.51 332
5. VUJICIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.14 316
6. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 39.29 312
7. RISTIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.33 289
8. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 41.06 274
9. ALEKSIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.17 271

10. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 41.24 270
11. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 42.30 250
12. RISTIC, Ivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 42.38 249
13. SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 44.53 214
14. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 44.55 214

Omladinci (17-18)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 34.00 482
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 34.83 448
3. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.39 427
4. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 P.K.Uzice 36.25 398
5. JEVTIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.53 389
6. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 37.35 364
7. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.16 292
8. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.76 260

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 51.96
S.W.7.5

Seniori (19+)

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.26 684
2. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.64 598
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.69 543

Open

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 30.26 684
2. MLADENOVIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.64 598
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.69 543
4. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 34.00 482
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 34.83 448
6. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.98 443
7. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.39 427
8. MITROVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.96 407
9. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 P.K.Uzice 36.25 398

10. JEVTIC, Filip 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 36.53 389
11. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 37.35 364
12. VUCICEVIC, Dusan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 37.48 360
13. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 38.51 332
14. VUJICIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.14 316
15. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 39.29 312
16. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.16 292
17. RISTIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.33 289
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PSCS II kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Event 15, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 41.06 274
19. ALEKSIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.17 271
20. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 41.24 270
21. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.76 260
22. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 42.30 250
23. RISTIC, Ivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 42.38 249
24. SRETENOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 44.53 214
25. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 44.55 214

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje 51.96
S.W.7.5


